2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp* L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
ZNCP0201 BC/T5  1x14W 580 50 80
ZNCP0998 BC/T5  2x14W 580 75 80
ZNCP0164 BC/T5  1x28W 1180 50 80
ZNCP0204 BC/T5  2x28W 1180 75 80
ZNCP0207 BC/T5  1x35W 1480 50 80
ZNCP0999 BC/T5  2x35W 1480 75 80
ZNCP0001 BC/T8  1x18W 620 50 85
ZNCP0002 BC/T8  2x18W 1230 50 85
ZNCP0003 BC/T8  1x36W 1530 50 85
ZNCP0004 BC/T8  2x36W 620 95 85
ZNCP0005 BC/T8  1x58W 1230 95 85
ZNCP0006 BC/T8  2x58W 1530 95 85
dimension (mm)
W
H
L